Catalogue 2012/2013
video light
and equipment
Dynaphos - video light and equipment1
Continual light
Type CTR 800 CTR 2000
Power output: (WS) 800 W 2000 W
Lamp halogen 800W, R7s halogen 2000W, RX7s

 CN-900 54 900 8850 5500°К yes 16mm spigot 460x450x52 2.480
 CN-1200 72 1200 11800 5500°К yes 16mm spigot 510x450x52 2.800
 Type Code
Bag for lighting CN-600/
CN-900 013044
 Type Code
 CN-B11 Handle Bracket 013014
 Type Code
 CN-B40 Bracket 013012
Bag LED Light
Handle Bracket Bracket
Compact On camera LED lighting
Portable On camera LED lighting for video cameras and
DSLR cameras. The low energy consumption provides a long-
er use. Easy mounting via camera’s Hot shoe plate. The
included conversion colour filters allow use with other types
of lighting.
 Type Power (W) Number of
LEDs
Illuminance
(lx1m)
Color
temperature Dimmer Power Mounting Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Code
 CN-76 4.6 76 440 5600°К no 4 pcs.
AA batteries Hot Shoe 120x110x51 0.130 013011
 CN-160 9.6 160 900 5600°К yes
6 pcs. AA bat-
teries, SONY
NP-F
Hot Shoe 150x141x62 0.245 013010
 CN-B144 8.6 160 1005 5500°К yes SONY NP-F, an
external 7.2-12V Hot Shoe 136x90x42 0.225 013015
 CN-228 13.7 228 2200 5600°К yes
External power
supply with a
D-tap connector
Hot Shoe 150x141x62 0.248 013009
Dynaphos - video light and equipment
Rigs and video
5
DSLR Video
The rig is made of high-quality carbon fibers. Lightweigth and
sturdy design that enhance the camera stability and smooth
hand held operations. Perfect focusing kit with very flexible
construction – from cage to shoulder stabilizer with mattebox
and follow focus. Compatible with all DSLR and compact
video cameras.
Crane for film and video. The crane is equipped with fully
motorized panoramic head with remote control:
Arm length: 3.6m
Panoramic head with two degrees of freedom (two motors),
operating voltage 12V
Remote control with speed control
Pan head loading capacity: 5.5kg
Arm loading capacity: 8kg
Tripod loading capacity: 90kg
Operational height of the tripod: 110 - 205cm
Weight: (without power and counterweights): 13kg
Aluminum video tripod for DSLR and video cameras up to
6kg. Durable and lightweight budget solution for video record-
ing. Optional remote control with LANC interface cameras.
Also, you can visit our site (www.dynaphos.com) to find more
video tripods and accessories from BENRO.
Video rig for use with DSLR and compact video cameras.
The rig increases the stability and cameraman’s ergonomics
allowing him to work precisely with the follow focus. The rig
is compatible with all modern DSLR and compact video cam-
eras.
Steadycam device. Lightweight
U shaped camera stabilizer.
Perfect for use in any condi-
tion.